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Rangliste  2014 

Schützengesellschaft Lungern 
 

 



Name    Jrg. 1 Tiefschuss      2 Tiefschuss 3 Tiefschuss Total

1 Sacchet Alexander 71 99 96 97 292

2 Bosshard Max 66 100 95 91 286

3 Roth Christian 77 96 94 92 282

4 Weissmüller Daniel 73 100 93 88 281

5 Gasser Veronika 82 96 94 87 277

6 Heiniger Kurt 45 98 88 85 271

7 Vogler Sepp 49 96 90 79 265

8 Vogler Josef 57 96 85 83 264

9 Halter Hugo 65 93 86 85 264

10 Kaufmann Bruno 64 93 87 82 262

11 Imfeld Albert 76 98 86 76 260

12 Vogler Rudy 58 97 95 66 258

13 Schallberger Sepp 31 91 84 81 256

14 Hüppi Urban 70 97 83 71 251

15 Gasser Beat 52 94 81 76 251

16 Vogler Vreni 59 89 80 78 247

17 Hüppi Guido 73 88 85 71 244

18 Imfeld Tobias 82 97 77 67 241

19 Sacchet Daniela 77 94 83 57 234

20 Merkofer Andrea 81 83 82 69 234

21 Vogler Peter 50 91 85 57 233

22 Pellet Michel 55 85 78 68 231

23 Hüppi Romy 73 88 72 69 229

24 Gasser Alois 49 84 74 65 223

25 Bürki Bernhard 50 92 67 61 220

26 Gasser Pius 49 84 80 54 218

Rangliste 2014  
Glück-Stich 

Total 
 

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI



27 Leuthold Johanna 92 76 72 64 212

28 Ming Fredy 69 74 74 64 212

29 Vogler Lukas 93 88 64 58 210

30 Vogler Irene 61 90 61 58 209

31 Ming Ruedi 64 83 68 54 205

32 Kaufmann Sarah 95 79 67 57 203

33 Halter Fredy 57 82 73 46 201

34 Stocker Roman 94 78 70 51 199

35 Ming Markus 96 74 59 59 192

36 Vogler Maria 51 66 64 62 192

37 Hüppi Damian 96 70 69 52 191

38 Ming Joy OO 78 70 42 190

39 Kiser Adriana OO 92 52 43 187

40 Gasser Beatrice 73 89 71 8 168

41 Ming Robin OO 69 66 20 155

42 Kaufmann Jens 96 62 49 30 141

43 Schöpfer Nando 97 72 63 4 139

44 Ming Jill O3 87 35 16 138

45 Gasser Fabienne 86 50 42 32 124

46 Vogler Michael 96 61 61 O 122

47 Vogler Eliane 98 67 53 O 120

48 Bacher Simon 95 62 58 O 120

49 Stalder Michael 96 60 50 O 110

50 Gasser Martin 71 87 19 O 106

51 Kiser Rita 69 87 9 O 96

52 Kiser German 61 59 34 O 93

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI



Name    Jrg. 1 Tiefschuss      2 Tiefschuss 3 Tiefschuss Total

1 Bosshard Max 66 100 95 91 286

2 Weissmüller Daniel 73 100 93 88 281

3 Sacchet Alexander 71 99 96 97 292

4 Heiniger Kurt 45 98 88 85 271

5 Imfeld Albert 76 98 86 76 260

6 Vogler Rudy 58 97 95 66 258

7 Hüppi Urban 70 97 83 71 251

8 Imfeld Tobias 82 97 77 67 241

9 Roth Christian 77 96 94 92 282

10 Gasser Veronika 82 96 94 87 277

11 Vogler Sepp 49 96 90 79 265

12 Vogler Josef 57 96 85 83 264

13 Sacchet Daniela 77 94 83 57 234

14 Gasser Beat 52 94 81 76 251

15 Kaufmann Bruno 64 93 87 82 262

16 Halter Hugo 65 93 86 85 264

17 Bürki Bernhard 50 92 67 61 220

18 Kiser Adriana OO 92 52 43 187

19 Vogler Peter 50 91 85 57 233

20 Schallberger Sepp 31 91 84 81 256

21 Vogler Irene 61 90 61 58 209

22 Vogler Vreni 59 89 80 78 247

23 Gasser Beatrice 73 89 71 8 168

24 Hüppi Guido 73 88 85 71 244

25 Hüppi Romy 73 88 72 69 229

26 Vogler Lukas 93 88 64 58 210

Rangliste 2014 
Glück-Stich  
Tiefschuss 
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27 Ming Jill O3 87 35 16 138

28 Gasser Martin 71 87 19 O 106

29 Kiser Rita 69 87 9 O 96

30 Pellet Michel 55 85 78 68 231

31 Gasser Pius 49 84 80 54 218

32 Gasser Alois 49 84 74 65 223

33 Merkofer Andrea 81 83 82 69 234

34 Ming Ruedi 64 83 68 54 205

35 Halter Fredy 57 82 73 46 201

36 Kaufmann Sarah 95 79 67 57 203

37 Stocker Roman 94 78 70 51 199

38 Ming Joy OO 78 70 42 190

39 Leuthold Johanna 92 76 72 64 212

40 Ming Fredy 69 74 74 64 212

41 Ming Markus 96 74 59 59 192

42 Schöpfer Nando 97 72 63 4 139

43 Hüppi Damian 96 70 69 52 191

44 Ming Robin OO 69 66 20 155

45 Vogler Eliane 98 67 53 O 120

46 Vogler Maria 51 66 64 62 192

47 Bacher Simon 95 62 58 O 120

48 Kaufmann Jens 96 62 49 30 141

49 Vogler Michael 96 61 61 O 122

50 Stalder Michael 96 60 50 O 110

51 Kiser German 61 59 34 O 93

52 Gasser Fabienne 86 50 42 32 124

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI



Name  Jrg. Angabe Geschossen Differenz

1 Kaufmann Sarah 95 72 72 0

Stocker Roman 94 72 72 0

2 Sacchet Daniela 77 87 88 1

Sacchet Alexander 71 87 88 1

3 Vogler Irene 61 83 82 1

Vogler Rudy 58 83 82 1

4 Vogler Maria 51 77 76 1

Vogler Sepp 49 77 76 1

5 Leuthold Johanna 92 72 74 2

Bürki Bernhard 50 72 74 2

6 Hüppi Romy 73 76 79 3

Hüppi Urban 70 76 79 3

7 Vogler Eliane 98 60 63 3

Vogler Lukas 93 60 63 3

8 Gasser Veronika 82 75 80 5

Ming Fredy 69 75 80 5

9 Halter Regina 69 82 89 7

Halter Hugo 65 82 89 7

10 Vogler Vreni 59 87 76 11

Vogler Josef 57 87 76 11

11 Kiser Rita 69 72 59 13

Kiser German 61 72 59 13

12 Gasser Fabienne 86 75 53 22

Gasser Alois 49 75 53 22

13 Gasser Beatrice 73 72 37 35

Gasser Martin 71 72 37 35

Rangliste 2014  
Sie und Er 
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Name Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Vogler Josef 57 58 420

2 Hüppi Urban 70 58 420

3 Weissmüller Daniel 73 58 420

4 Imfeld Albert 76 56 321

5 Vogler Rudy 58 56 240

6 Sacchet Alexander 71 56 240

7 Pellet Michel 55 55 312

8 Vogler Sepp 49 55 231

9 Bosshard Max 66 55 231

10 Vogler Peter 50 52 212

11 Gasser Beat 52 51 203

12 Bürki Bernhard 50 47 22

13 Halter Fredy 57 45 12

14 Hüppi Damian 96 40 11

Rangliste 2014  
Gummä-Stich 
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Name  Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Pellet Michel 55 381 99

2 Imfeld Albert 76 HD 367 374 100

3 Roth Christian 77 370 98

4 Hüppi Urban 70 ND 339 358 98

5 Sacchet Alexander 71 358 97

6 Weissmüller Daniel 73 ND 334 352 94

7 Bosshard Max 66 352 93

8 Vogler Sepp 49 351 92

9 Vogler Rudy 58 349 99

10 Heiniger Kurt 45 349 98

11 Vogler Josef 57 349 94

12 Gasser Beat 52 349 91

13 Vogler Peter 50 338 93

14 Bürki Bernhard 50 327 93

15 Imfeld Tobias 82 321 87

16 Halter Fredy 57 277 88

Rangliste 2014  
Militär-Stich 
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Name   Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Sacchet Alexander 71 59 510

2 Heiniger Kurt 45 58 420

3 Vogler Josef 57 58 420

4 Hüppi Urban 70 58 420

5 Halter Hugo 65 57 411

6 Pellet Michel 55 57 330

7 Bosshard Max 66 57 330

8 Imfeld Albert 76 56 321

9 Vogler Sepp 49 56 240

10 Roth Christian 77 56 240

11 Gasser Beat 52 53 132

12 Weissmüller Daniel 73 52 123

13 Gasser Fabienne 86 51 221

14 Stocker Roman 94 50 113

15 Kaufmann Jens 96 49 120

16 Halter Fredy 57 49 112

17 Vogler Rudy 58 47 30

18 Bürki Bernhard 50 45 22

19 Gasser Alois 49 44 10

Rangliste 2014  
Lungerer-Stich 
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Name Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Imfeld Albert 76 ND 95 96 640

2 Pellet Michel 55 95 631

3 Bosshard Max 66 95 550

4 Sacchet Alexander 71 95 550

5 Hüppi Urban 70 HD 93 93 540

6 Vogler Peter 50 93 532

7 Vogler Sepp 49 92 442

8 Vogler Josef 57 92 280

9 Halter Hugo 65 91 522

10 Gasser Beat 52 90 432

11 Gasser Veronika 82 88 252

12 Weissmüller Daniel 73 87 332

13 Bürki Bernhard 50 86 242

14 Vogler Rudy 58 82 54

15 Imfeld Tobias 82 75 330

Rangliste 2014  
Zehner-Stich 

 

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI



Name   Jrg. 1. Total 2. Total

1 Bosshard Max 66 499 491

2 Imfeld Albert 76 497 488

3 Roth Christian 77 495 482

4 Hüppi Urban 70 493 485

5 Gasser Beat 52 489 469

6 Vogler Sepp 49 488 437

7 Pellet Michel 55 487 472

8 Halter Hugo 65 485 468

9 Vogler Peter 50 483 447

10 Bürki Bernhard 50 481 451

11 Weissmüller Daniel 73 477 450

12 Gasser Veronika 82 477 425

13 Heiniger Kurt 45 471 436

14 Vogler Josef 57 468 450

15 Vogler Lukas 93 466 433

16 Sacchet Alexander 71 464 425

17 Halter Regina 69 464 410

18 Vogler Rudy 58 463 436

19 Leuthold Johanna 92 458 398

20 Vogler Irene 61 458 383

21 Hüppi Guido 73 457 421

22 Hüppi Damian 96 456 374

23 Gasser Beatrice 73 455 410

24 Kaufmann Jens 96 455 393

25 Vogler Michael 96 446 366

26 Vogler Vreni 59 445 289

27 Gasser Pius 49 443 378

Rangliste 2014  
Nachdoppel 
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28 Kaufmann Bruno 64 422

29 Ming Markus 96 421

30 Gasser Martin 71 402

31 Gasser Alois 49 399

32 Halter Fredy 57 397

33 Hüppi Romy 73 396

34 Sacchet Daniela 77 395

35 Schallberger Sepp 31 387

36 Merkofer Andrea 81 382

37 Schöpfer Nando 97 379

38 Ming Robin OO 376

39 Vogler Maria 51 374

40 Ming Joy OO 365

41 Kaufmann Sarah 95 355

42 Ming Ruedi 64 352

43 Stocker Roman 94 348

44 Kiser German 61 345

45 Imfeld Tobias 82 345

46 Stalder Michael 96 335

47 Kiser Adriana OO 324

48 Kiser Rita 69 315

49 Vogler Eliane 98 294

50 Ming Jill O3 238

51 Gasser Fabienne 86 189

52 Bacher Simon 95 180

53 Eberli Philipp 97 71

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI



Name  Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Gasser Veronika 82 38 92

2 Leuthold Johanna 92 36 94

3 Sacchet Daniela 77 36 92

4 Halter Regina 69 36 85

5 Vogler Irene 61 34 90

6 Vogler Vreni 59 33 85

7 Merkofer Andrea 81 33 82

8 Vogler Maria 51 32 88

9 Kaufmann Sarah 95 30 95

10 Gasser Fabienne 86 25 71

11 Vogler Eliane 98 23 79

12 Kiser Rita 69 22 74

13 Gasser Beatrice 73 22 61

Rangliste 2014  
Wyber-Stich 
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Name   Jrg. Total Tiefschuss

1 Ming Markus 96 43 85

2 Vogler Michael 96 39 79

3 Kaufmann Jens 96 37 73

4 Bacher Simon 95 34 77

5 Schöpfer Nando 97 32 63

6 Stalder Michael 96 32 51

7 Eberli Philipp 97 31 84

8 Kiser Adriana OO 28 91

Rangliste 2014  
Jungschützen-Stich 
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Name  Jrg. Glück Militär Gummä Zehner Total
Sportgewehr        

(3Pkt abzug)

1 Sacchet Alexander 71 292 358 56 95 213.00 3

2 Imfeld Albert 76 260 374 56 96 212.40 3

3 Pellet Michel 55 231 381 55 95 211.20

4 Bosshard Max 66 286 352 55 95 210.80 3

5 Hüppi Urban 70 251 358 58 93 208.90 3

6 Vogler Sepp 49 265 351 55 92 208.60

7 Vogler Josef 57 264 349 58 92 208.30 3

8 Weissmüller Daniel 73 281 352 58 87 208.30

9 Vogler Peter 50 233 338 52 93 202.10

10 Vogler Rudy 58 258 349 56 82 198.70

11 Gasser Beat 52 251 349 51 90 198.00 3

12 Bürki Bernhard 50 220 327 47 86 187.70

Rangliste 2014  
Schützen-König 

 

Lungern, 14.11.2014 / AI
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